
POINT PARK UNIVERSITY 
2015 Volleyball Schedule 
 

Home matches in BOLD CAPS / Home matches at Student Center Gym  

* Kentucky Intercollegiate Athletic Conference game 

 

Day/Date Event/Opponent Time  
Aug. 21-22 Grace (Ind.) Tournament    
Fri., Aug. 21 vs. Trinity Christian (Ill.) 5:30 p.m. 
 vs. St. Ambrose (Iowa) 8:00 p.m. 
Sat., Aug. 22 vs. IU Kokomo 1:30 p.m. 
 at Grace (Ind.) 4:00 p.m. 
Aug. 27-28 Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) Tournament    
Thur., Aug. 27 at Lindsey Wilson (Ky.) 6:00 p.m. 
 vs. Indiana Tech 8:00 p.m. 
Fri., Aug. 28 vs. Bryan (Tenn.) 11:30 a.m. 
 vs. St. Catharine (Ky.) 1:30 p.m. 
Sept. 4-5 BATTLE OF THE BOULEVARD AT POINT PARK    
Fri., Sept. 4 INDIANA EAST* 12:00 p.m. 
 WEST LIBERTY (W.Va.) 4:00 p.m. 
Sat., Sept. 5 LAWRENCE TECH (Mich.) 8:00 a.m. 
 TAYLOR (Ind.) 4:00 p.m. 
Tue., Sept. 8 at West Virginia Wesleyan 7:00 p.m. 
Wed., Sept. 9 at Alderson-Broaddus (W.Va.) 5:00 p.m. 
Wed., Sept. 16 CARLOW* 7:00 p.m. 
Fri., Sept. 18 at IU Southeast* 7:00 P.M. 
Sat., Sept. 19 at Cincinnati Christian* 10 a.m. 
 vs. Brescia (Ky.)* (at CCU) TBA 
Fri., Oct. 2 OHIO CHRISTIAN* 3:00 p.m. 
 MIDWAY (Ky.)* 7:00 p.m. 
Wed., Oct. 7 at St. Thomas (Fla.) 7:00 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 10 Keiser (Fla.) University Challenge    
 vs. Trinity (Fla.) College 12:00 p.m. 
 at Keiser (Fla.) 3:00 p.m. 
 vs. Florida College 6:00 p.m. 
Tue., Oct. 13 WEST VIRGINIA TECH* 7:00 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 17 at IU Kokomo* 11:00 a.m. 
 vs. Bethel (at IUK) 1:00 p.m. 
Tue., Oct. 20 WEST VIRGINIA WESLEYAN 7:00 p.m. 
Oct. 23-24 Cornerstone/Aquinas Tournament    
Fri., Oct. 23 vs. Siena Heights (Mich.) 5:00 p.m. 
 at Aquinas (Mich.) 8:00 p.m. 
Sat., Oct. 24 vs. Northwestern Ohio 10:00 a.m. 
 at Cornerstone (Mich.) 1:00 p.m. 
Tue., Oct. 27 at Pitt-Johnstown 7:00 p.m. 
Thur., Oct. 29 RIO GRANDE (Ohio)* 7:00 p.m. 
Fri., Oct. 30 at Carnegie Mellon 7:00 p.m. 
Fri., Nov. 6 at Alice Lloyd (Ky.)* 4:00 p.m. 
Sat., Nov. 7 at Asbury (Ky.)* 1:00 p.m.  
Nov. 13-14 KIAC Tournament (at Rio Grande) TBA 
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